
ORIGINAL The Honorable William L. Dwyer

ENTERED.FILED2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

APR 0 » 1999 MR
AT SEATTLE

CLERK U.S. DISTRICT COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON

BV DEPUTY

.FILED
.LODGED

.ENTERED
• RECEIVED

APR 1 21999
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON
AT SEATTLE BY OF WASHINGTON

DEPUTY

\RICHARD G. TURAY,
NO.C91-664WD

Plaintiff )
STIPULATION AND ORDER RE
SHARP PLAINTIFFS' ENTITLEMENT
TO ADDITIONAL ATTORNEYS' FEES

v.

MARK SELING, Ph.D., et al.,

. . . .
Defendants. )

JERRY R. SHARP, et al., No. C94-121WD

Plaintiffs, )

v.

DAVE) B. WESTON, et al.,

h
a
fo

Defendants. )

RANDY PEDERSEN^t al., NO.C94-211WD

Plaintiffs, ) Turay v. Seling

v.

TIM HILL, et al., )

Defendants. )
. - I . • . )

STIPULATION AND ORDER RE SHARP
PT A TM'i*nCTFC* i'Tkirir*irjtc "Briwdj*Twfrr 'in^u -''A x\"i*\ I ' I* I fviw A TLAJJN IXrX'o ILINlllLJUVlJUYl I U AJJJJlllvJINAJ-i

ATTORNEYS' FEES - 1

PC-WA-004-001

HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & MCAULIFFE
ATTORNEYS

6100 COLUMBIA CENTER
701 FIFTH AVENUE

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-7098
TELEPHONE ( 2 0 6 ) 4 4 7 - 0 9 0 0

-7098 ' )



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

JOHN F. HALL, etal., NO.C95-1111WD

Plaintiffs,

v.

LYLEQUASIM,etal.,

Defendants. )

RONALD PETERSEN, et al., No.C96-415WD

Plaintiffs,

v.

WILLIAM DEHMER, et al.,

Defendants. )

I. STIPULATION

The Sharp plaintiffs, in their Reply Memorandum in Support of Request for Award of Fees

and Costs, requested an additional $9,355.41 in fees and costs incurred during the post-injunction

hearing motions through December 31,1998. The parties have conferred regarding those fees and

costs and hereby stipulate and agree to the following:

1. Heller Ehrman White & McAuliffe, as attorneys for the Sharp plaintiffs, is entitled

to $9,355.41 as fees and costs for services rendered and costs incurred through December 31,1998,

pursuant to 42 U.S.C. § 1988; and

2. This Stipulation and Order does not address, impact, or otherwise resolve - and

should not be construed to address, impact or otherwise resolve - any fees or costs that have been or

may be incurred after January 1,1999.

STIPULATED AND AGREED TO on this 2 _ day of April, 1999.

HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & MCAULIFFE
A T T O R N E Y S

6100 COLUMBIA CENTER
701 FIFTH AVENUE

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-7098
TELEPHONE (206) 447-0900

STIPULATION AND ORDER RE SHARP
PLAINTIFFS' ENTITLEMENT TO ADDITIONAL
ATTORNEYS' FEES - 2



HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & McAULIFFE1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

i W. Phillips, WSBA# 12185
Felix G. Luna, WSBA# 27087

Attorneys for Intervenor Plaintiffs

CHRISTINE O. GREGOIRE
ATTORNEY GENERAL

Sarah Coats, WSBA# 20333
Assistant Attorney General

II. ORDER

PURSUANT TO THE FOREGOING STIPULATION,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that Defendants shall pay to Heller Ehnnan White &

McAuliffe $9,355.41 as its reasonable attorneys' fees and costs incurred through December 31,

1998.

_, 1999.

Honorable William L Dwyer
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

Presented by:

HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & McAULIFFE

DONE this; / U day of.

John W, Phillips, WSBA# 12185
Felix G. Luna, WSBA# 27087

Attorneys for Intervenor Plaintiffs

HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & MCAULIFFE
A T T O R N E Y S

$100 COLUMBIA CENTER
701 FIFTH AVENUE

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-7098
TELEPHONE (206) 447-0900

STIPULATION AND ORDER RE SHARP
PLAINTIFFS' ENTITLEMENT TO ADDITIONAL
ATTORNEYS' FEES - 3



1 CHRISTINE O. GREGOIRE
ATTORNEY GENERAL

2

4 Sarah Coats,
Assistant Attorney General

5

6

86708.01 .SE(1%WK01!.DOC)
04/07/99 3:57 PM

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

STffULATION AND ORDER RE SHARP HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & MCAUUFFE
PLAINTIFFS'ENTITLEMENT TO ADDITIONAL
A T T O R N E Y S ' F E E S - 4 SEATTLE, WASHINOTON

TELEPHONE (206) 447-0900


