1	1		
	1	ORIGINAL	The Honorable William L. Dwyer
Q	2	FILED	ENTERED
	3	LODGED	RECEIVED
	4	APR 0	
	5	AT SE CLERK U.S. DI WESTERN DISTRICT BY	TRICT COURT
	6		DEPOTY
	7	UNITED STATES DIS	APR 1 2 1999 STRICT COURT
	8	WESTERN DISTRICT C AT SEAT	OF WASHINGTON CLERK U.S. DISPRICT COURT TLE BY AT SEATTLE OF WASHINGTON TLE AT SEATTLE OF WASHINGTON
	9	:	DEPUTY
	10	RICHARD G. TURAY,)	No. C91-664WD
	11	Plaintiff,)	STIPULATION AND ORDER RE
	12	v.)	SHARP PLAINTIFFS' ENTITLEMENT
	13	MARK SELING, Ph.D., et al.,	TO ADDITIONAL ATTORNEYS' FEES
	14) Defendants.)	
	15)	
	16	JERRY R. SHARP, et al.,	No. C94-121WD
	17) Plaintiffs,)	
1	18	j	
E	19	v.)	·
	20	DAVID B. WESTON, et al.,	
5	21	Defendants.	
a	22		
t O	23	RANDY PEDERSEN,et al.,	No. C94-211WD
C	24	Plaintiffs,)	l Turay v. Seling
90	25	v.)	
	26	TIM HILL, et al.,	PC-WA-004-001
•	27	j	1
	28	Defendants.)	
	}	STIPULATION AND ORDER RE SHARP	HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & MCAULIFFE
		PLAINTIFFS' ENTITLEMENT TO ADDITIONAL ATTORNEYS' FEES - 1	6100 COLUMBIA CENTER 701 FIFTH AVENUE SEATILE, WASHINGTON 98104-7098 TELEPHONE (206) 447-0900
	11		TELEFRIUME (200) 447-0700

JOHN F. HALL, et al., No. C95-1111WD Plaintiffs, 5 LYLE QUASIM, et al., 6 Defendants. 7 8 RONALD PETERSEN, et al., No. C96-415WD Plaintiffs, 10 v. 11 WILLIAM DEHMER, et al., 12 13 Defendants. 14 T. **STIPULATION** 15 The Sharp plaintiffs, in their Reply Memorandum in Support of Request for Award of Fees 16 and Costs, requested an additional \$9,355.41 in fees and costs incurred during the post-injunction 17 hearing motions through December 31, 1998. The parties have conferred regarding those fees and 18 costs and hereby stipulate and agree to the following: 19 Heller Ehrman White & McAuliffe, as attorneys for the Sharp plaintiffs, is entitled 1. 20 to \$9,355.41 as fees and costs for services rendered and costs incurred through December 31, 1998, 21 pursuant to 42 U.S.C. § 1988; and 22 2. This Stipulation and Order does not address, impact, or otherwise resolve - and 23 should not be construed to address, impact or otherwise resolve - any fees or costs that have been or 24 may be incurred after January 1, 1999. 25 STIPULATED AND AGREED TO on this 7th day of April, 1999. 26 //: 27 // 28 HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & MAULIFFE STIPULATION AND ORDER RE SHARP PLAINTIFFS' ENTITLEMENT TO ADDITIONAL

ATTORNEYS' FEES - 2

701 FIFTH AVENUE SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-7098

TELEPHONE (206) 447-0900

HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & McAULIFFE John W. Phillips, WSBA# 12185 Felix G. Luna, WSBA# 27087 Attorneys for Intervenor Plaintiffs 5 6 CHRISTINE O. GREGOIRE ATTORNEY GENERAL Sarah Coats, WSBA# 20333 10 Assistant Attorney General 11 12 II. **ORDER** 13 PURSUANT TO THE FOREGOING STIPULATION, 14 IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that Defendants shall pay to Heller Ehrman White & 15 McAuliffe \$9,355.41 as its reasonable attorneys' fees and costs incurred through December 31, 16 1998. 17 18 19 Honorable William L Dwyer 20 UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE 21 22 Presented by: 23 HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & McAULIFFE 24 25 John W. Phillips, WSBA# 12185 26 Felix G. Luna, WSBA# 27087 27 Attorneys for Intervenor Plaintiffs

STIPULATION AND ORDER RE <u>SHARP</u>
PLAINTIFFS' ENTITLEMENT TO ADDITIONAL
ATTORNEYS' FEES - 3

28

HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & MCAULIFFE

6100 COLUMBIA CENTER 701 FIFTH AVENUE SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-7098 TELEPHONE (206) 447-0900 CHRISTINE O. GREGOIRE ATTORNEY GENERAL

By Sarah Coats, WSBA#20333

Assistant Attorney General

86708.01 .SE (1%WK011.DOC) 04/07/99 3:57 PM

STIPULATION AND ORDER RE <u>SHARP</u> PLAINTIFFS' ENTITLEMENT TO ADDITIONAL ATTORNEYS' FEES - 4

HELLER EHRMAN WHITE & MCAULIFFE

6100 COLUMBIA CENTER
701 FIFTH AVENUE
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-7098
TELEPHONE (206) 447-0900